
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTHPOINT BANK; Party
Role= Plaintiff;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201001200000
18800

01/20/2010
12:21:19

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALVIN REID
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

201001200000
18810

01/20/2010
12:21:20

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REID CALVIN

201001200000
18820

01/20/2010
12:21:21

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REID DENNIS

201002010000
29840

02/01/2010
09:23:15

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

KEN
UNDERWOOD
CLASSIC
HOMES INC

Instr
#:20090910000
347890

201810190003
72330

10/19/2018
12:20:27

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL TIMOTHY
M

201906200002
19790

06/20/2019
11:52:08

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAMBERT
SALLY
SCHREINER

201906200002
19780

06/20/2019
11:52:07

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PROLIGHT OF
NORTH
AMERICA LLC


