Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTHPOINT BANK; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001200000 18800	01/20/2010 12:21:19	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALVIN REID CONSTRUCTI ON CO						
201001200000 18810	01/20/2010 12:21:20	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REID CALVIN						
201001200000 18820	01/20/2010 12:21:21	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REID DENNIS						
201002010000 29840	02/01/2010 09:23:15	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	KEN UNDERWOOD CLASSIC HOMES INC					Instr #:20090910000 347890	
201810190003 72330	10/19/2018 12:20:27	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL TIMOTHY						
201906200002 19790	06/20/2019 11:52:08	SOUTHPOINT BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAMBERT SALLY SCHREINER						
201906200002 19780		SOUTHPOINT BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PROLIGHT OF NORTH AMERICA LLC						